
Monday, April 11 

NATIONAL KITE 

MONTH 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) SAUSAGE PIZZA 
OR 

(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS 
 
 

SIDES 
 

APPLE 
 

PINEAPPLE 
 

MINI RICE KRISPIE TREAT 

Tuesday, April 12 

 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) GRILLED CHEESE 
SANDWICH 

OR 
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS 

 
 

SIDES 
 

TOMATO SOUP 
 

BANANA 
 

Wednesday, April 13 

 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) CHEESEBURGER OR 
HAMBURGER ON BUN 

OR 
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS 

 
 

SIDES 
 

APPLE SLICES WITH 
CINNAMON 

 
GRAPES 

 

Thursday, April 14 

 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) TACO IN A BAG  
OR  

(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS 
 
 

SIDES 
 

SALAD 
 

ORANGE WEDGES 
 
 
 

Friday, April 15 

 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) CHEESE LASAGNA 
ROLLUP WITH MEATLESS 

SAUCE  
OR 

(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS 
 
 

SIDES 
 

MIXED FRUIT 
 

RAISINS 
 

WHOLE GRAIN ROLL 

Break begins at the end of classes: 

Thursday March 31 
Classes resume: 

Monday, April 11 

 
Hudsonville Public Elementary 

Menus for 

April 2011 

 

PRICES FOR 

LUNCH: 

$2.00 PER DAY 
(MILK IS INCLUDED WITH 

EACH LUNCH) 

 

CHILDREN WHO 

QUALIFY FOR 

REDUCED LUNCH: 

$.40 PER DAY 

 

MILK ONLY: 

$.50 PER DAY 



Friday, April 22 

 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(w) cheesy garlic 
flatbread 

or 
(b) ham and cheese on 

bun 
 
 

SIDES 
 

apple 
 

Apricots 
 

Free earth day 

bookmark 

Monday, April 25 

NATIONAL 

PLAYGROUND 

SAFETY WEEK 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) HAM CHEF 
OR 

(B) CHEESE PIZZA 
 
 

SIDES 
 

SALAD 
 

FRESH PEAR 
 

MINI BAGEL 

Tuesday, April 26 

 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) GRILLED CHICKEN PATTY 
ON BUN 
OR 

(B) CHEESE PIZZA 
 
 
 

SIDES 
 

CORN 
 

FROZEN PEACH CUPS 
 

 

Wednesday, April 27 

 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) BBQ CHICKEN Chips (6) 
or 

(b) Cheese pizza 
 
 
 
 

SIDES 
 

Tropical fruit mix 
 

Fresh Cucumbers 
 

Thursday, April 28 

 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(w) mac and meat 
or 

(b) cheese pizza 
 
 
 
 

SIDES 
 

Blue fruited jello 
 

banana 
 

Free sticker activity 

book 

Friday, April 29 

 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(w) chicken fajita 
or 

(b) cheese pizza 
 
 
 
 

SIDES 
 

Orange sherbet 
 

pineapple 
 

 

Monday, April 18 

LOVE THE EARTH 

WEEK 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) TEXAS CINNAMON TOAST 
WITH SCRAMBLED EGGS 

OR 
(B) HAM AND CHEESE ON 

BUN 
 
 

SIDES 
 

100% GRAPE JUICE 
 

MANDARIN ORANGES 
 

Tuesday, April 19 

 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) TURKEY GRAVY 
OR 

(B) HAM AND CHEESE ON 
BUN 
 
 
 

SIDES 
 

MASHED POTATOES 
 

APPLESAUCE 
 

ROLL 

Wednesday, April 20 

 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(W) Bosco cheese stuffed 
breadsticks (2) with 

meatless sauce  
or 

(b) ham and cheese on 
bun 
 
 

SIDES 
 

banana 
 

peaches 
 

Thursday, April 21 

 

CHOOSE ONE: 

(w) chicken flower 
or 

(b) ham and cheese on 
bun 
 
 
 

SIDES 
 

pineapple 
 

Orange wedges 
 

Earth day K April 22 


